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Self Drive Workers - Analysis of ONS Figures (EMP01) 2017

Employees (Full time)

Employees (Full time but with a 2nd job)
Temps (included here in F'T Employees)
Employees (Part time)

Self Employed (Full time)

Self Employed (Part-time)

Unpaid/ family

Unexplained

Govt support

Total in Employment

March

All figures

19996

6955
3416
1368
117

96
31947

June

NOT F/T All figures  NOT F/T
Employed Employed

1113
1584
6955
3416
1368
117

96
14649
45.85%

October

All figures

20175

6951
3351
1451
113
27

72
32140

NOT F/T
Employed

1124
1603
6951
3351
1451
113
27

72
14692

45.71%

December

All figures

NOT F/T
Employed





