

Self Drive Workers - Analysis of ONS Figures (EMP01) 2017

	March		June		October		December	
	All figures	NOT F/T Employed						
Employees (Full time)	19996				20175			
Employees (Full time but with a 2nd job)		1113				1124		
Temps (included here in F'T Employees)		1584				1603		
Employees (Part time)	6955	6955			6951	6951		
Self Employed (Full time)	3416	3416			3351	3351		
Self Employed (Part-time)	1368	1368			1451	1451		
Unpaid/ family	117	117			113	113		
Unexplained					27	27		
Govt support	96	96			72	72		
Total in Employment	31947	14649			32140	14692		
		45.85%				45.71%		